
AMHS 2023-24 Overview assignments and deadlines
Part-time students cohort 2022 
Assignments in bold are mandatory and will appear on your transcript. Deadlines in italics are facilitatory and not recorded in Educator.  

The marking and evaluations of Assignments will be made available within a maximum of 15 working days of the Assignment deadline date.

Engaged Professionalism

Assignment Deadline Time

Intercultural Intervention (sufficient/insufficient) Fri. 03-11-23 09.30

Portfolio: Draft Wed 08-11-23 09:30

Funding Concept Note: Final draft Fri. 15-12-23 09.30

Funding Concept Note: Peer reviews Fri. 15-12-23 16.30

Funding Concept Note (35%) Fri. 26-01-24 16.30

Portfolio (65%) Mon. 29-01-24 16.30

Portfolio: Discussion Wed. 07-02-24

Intervention Research 

Assignment Deadline Time

Research Poster (sufficient/insufficient) Wed. 12-06-24 09.30

Research Report (80%) Mon. 08-07-24 09.30

Placement Report (20%) Mon. 08-07-24 09.30

Final Examination Mon. 15-07-24

Resubmissions

Term Deadline Time

Term 2 Fri. 26-01-24 09.30

Term 3 Fri. 05-04-24 09.30

Term 4 Fri. 14-06-24 09.30

Summer Mon. 08-07-24 09.30

Final Submissions Mon. 19-08-24 09.30

Final Examination Wed. 28-08-24


